

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 2/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8017 OF 2003

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEO NARAIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 09/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Rani Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.No.2 is dismissed.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER